
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 8
DOLE > LAUSANNE

SAMEDI 9 JUILLET 2022

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  16 VAN AERT Wout TJV 264BEL
 2  51 JAKOBSEN Fabio QST 149NED
 3  1 POGACAR Tadej UAD 128SLO
 4  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 102BEL
 5  15 LAPORTE Christophe TJV 97FRA
 6  146 NIELSEN Magnus Cort EFE 86DEN
 7  181 SAGAN Peter TEN 86SVK
 8  201 MATTHEWS Michael BEX 68AUS
 9  193 CLARKE Simon IPT 67AUS
 10  204 GROENEWEGEN Dylan BEX 60NED
 11  171 PEDERSEN Mads TFS 60DEN
 12  18 VINGEGAARD Jonas TJV 56DEN
 13  127 VAN DER HOORN Taco IWG 50NED
 14  57 MØRKØV Michael QST 46DEN
 15  161 EWAN Caleb LTS 45AUS
 16  91 GAUDU David GFC 44FRA
 17  11 ROGLIC Primož TJV 41SLO
 18  182 BOASSON HAGEN  Edvald TEN 41NOR
 19  48 VAN POPPEL Danny BOH 38NED
 20  147 POWLESS Neilson EFE 31USA
 21  121 KRISTOFF Alexander IWG 30NOR
 22  25 PIDCOCK Thomas IGD 29GBR
 23  86 TEUNS Dylan TBV 29BEL
 24  216 MOZZATO Luca BBK 29ITA
 25  44 KÄMNA Lennard BOH 27GER
 26  155 HOFSTETTER Hugo ARK 27FRA
 27  21 THOMAS Geraint IGD 25GBR
 28  122 BYSTRØM Sven Erik IWG 24NOR
 29  112 DAINESE Alberto DSM 24ITA
 30  214 LECROQ Jérémy BBK 24FRA
 31  151 QUINTANA Nairo ARK 23COL
 32  56 LAMPAERT Yves QST 22BEL
 33  88 WRIGHT Fred TBV 22GBR
 34  178 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 21BEL
 35  76 PEREZ Anthony COF 20FRA
 36  61 MAS Enric MOV 19ESP
 37  77 THOMAS Benjamin COF 19FRA
 38  111 BARDET Romain DSM 18FRA
 39  165 KRON Andreas LTS 18DEN
 40  28 YATES Adam IGD 17GBR
 41  194 FUGLSANG Jakob IPT 17DEN
 42  73 GESCHKE Simon COF 17GER
 43  162 FRISON Frederik LTS 17BEL
 44  22 MARTINEZ Daniel IGD 16COL
 45  143 BETTIOL Alberto EFE 16ITA
 46  54 CATTANEO Mattia QST 15ITA
 47  212 BARTHE Cyril BBK 15FRA
 48  41 VLASOV Aleksandr BOH 14
 49  62 ERVITI Imanol MOV 13ESP
 50  213 GOUGEARD Alexis BBK 13FRA
 51  24 GANNA Filippo IGD 13ITA
 52  36 JUNGELS Bob ACT 12LUX
 53  13 KRUIJSWIJK Steven TJV 12NED
 54  78 WALSCHEID Max COF 12GER
 55  3 BJERG Mikkel UAD 12DEN
 56  47 SCHACHMANN Maximilian BOH 11GER
 57  203 DURBRIDGE Luke BEX 11AUS
 58  101 VAN DER POEL Mathieu ADC 11NED
 59  46 POLITT Nils BOH 10GER
 60  7 SOLER Marc UAD 10ESP
 61  172 CICCONE Giulio TFS 10ITA
 62  71 MARTIN Guillaume COF 8FRA
 63  126 PETIT Adrien IWG 8FRA

MONTROND - km 46.9

 1  88 WRIGHT Fred TBV  20GBR
 2  162 FRISON Frederik LTS  17BEL
 3  54 CATTANEO Mattia QST  15ITA
 4  105 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC  13BEL
 5  16 VAN AERT Wout TJV  11BEL
 6  15 LAPORTE Christophe TJV  10FRA
 7  51 JAKOBSEN Fabio QST  9NED
 8  57 MØRKØV Michael QST  8DEN
 9  13 KRUIJSWIJK Steven TJV  7NED

 10  206 JUUL JENSEN Christopher BEX  6DEN
 11  17 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan TJV  5BEL
 12  3 BJERG Mikkel UAD  4DEN
 13  7 SOLER Marc UAD  3ESP
 14  2 BENNETT George UAD  2NZL
 15  8 HIRSCHI Marc UAD  1SUI

Arrivée - LAUSANNE - km 186.3

 1  16 VAN AERT Wout TJV  50BEL
 2  201 MATTHEWS Michael BEX  30AUS
 3  1 POGACAR Tadej UAD  20SLO
 4  165 KRON Andreas LTS  18DEN
 5  143 BETTIOL Alberto EFE  16ITA
 6  41 VLASOV Aleksandr BOH  14
 7  77 THOMAS Benjamin COF  12FRA
 8  18 VINGEGAARD Jonas TJV  10DEN
 9  36 JUNGELS Bob ACT  8LUX

 10  25 PIDCOCK Thomas IGD  7GBR
 11  21 THOMAS Geraint IGD  6GBR
 12  91 GAUDU David GFC  5FRA
 13  71 MARTIN Guillaume COF  4FRA
 14  11 ROGLIC Primož TJV  3SLO
 15  151 QUINTANA Nairo ARK  2COL
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 64  164 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt RSA LTS 8
 65  14 KUSS Sepp USA TJV 7
 66  175 MOLLEMA Bauke NED TFS 7
 67  94 KÜNG Stefan SUI GFC 7
 68  166 VAN MOER Brent BEL LTS 7
 69  17 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan BEL TJV 7
 70  125 PASQUALON Andrea ITA IWG 6
 71  185 LATOUR Pierre FRA TEN 6
 72  167 VERMEERSCH Florian BEL LTS 6
 73  148 RUTSCH Jonas GER EFE 6
 74  206 JUUL JENSEN Christopher DEN BEX 6
 75  52 ASGREEN Kasper DEN QST 6
 76  141 URAN Rigoberto COL EFE 5
 77  43 HALLER Marco AUT BOH 5
 78  108 VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume BEL ADC 5
 79  168 WELLENS Tim BEL LTS 4
 80  187 TURGIS Anthony FRA TEN 4
 81  93 GENIETS Kévin LUX GFC 3
 82  145 DOULL Owain GBR EFE 3
 83  45 KONRAD Patrick AUT BOH 2
 84  104 KRIEGER Alexander GER ADC 2
 85  183 BODNAR Maciej POL TEN 2
 86  6 MCNULTY Brandon USA UAD 1
 87  58 SENECHAL Florian FRA QST 1
 88  8 HIRSCHI Marc SUI UAD 1

 2 BENNETT George NZL UAD -8
 184 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu FRA TEN -10
 176 SIMMONS Quinn USA TFS -25
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